
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 28-Jan-2026 To 28-Jan-2026

Date: 28/01/2026 5.41 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO DHANKUTA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

BINOD  RAIERN5527593A 10-01-72-00896

07:00

C PASS28/01/20267179458 M1

Tom Bahadur ThapaERN1253866A 073036/441

3.00 PM

A FAIL28/01/20267470908 M2

Ram Bahadur ParajuliERN2657850A 257/69

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/20268519954 M3

ARJUN  TAMANGERN3893825A 10-01-70-00004

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/20269475377 M4

MANOJ  RAIERN5525109A 07-01-69-00041

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610548232 M5

PARMESHWOR  MAGARERN5525163A 07-01-81-01351

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610548268 M6

ROSHAN  THAPAERN5525340A 07-01-81-00694

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610548387 M7
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Page 1 of 3



Written Exam Result 28-Jan-2026 To 28-Jan-2026

Date: 28/01/2026 5.41 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO DHANKUTA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

JANGA BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5525939A 101003/423

3.00 PM

C PASS28/01/202610548792 M8

BIPIN  NEUPANEERN5525967A 3619-61190

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610548815 M9

BINOD  KARKIERN5526011A 07-01-71-03040

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610548843 M10

TARA  DANGIERN5526047A 08-01-71-00790

3.00 PM

K PASS28/01/202610548869 F11

ANJAL  JIMEEERN5527278A 10-02-81-00422

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610549730 M12

BIMAL  JIMEEERN5527355A 103038/65

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610549785 M13

DANIYAL  BHOTEERN5527480A 101019/217

3.00 PM

C PASS28/01/202610549876 M14

MANIKA  RAIERN5527526A 101001/2603

3.00 PM

K PASS28/01/202610549906 F15

SANTA KUMAR RAIERN5527636A 07-01-71-02940

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610549987 M16

KUVAS  MOKTANERN5527661A 07-01-69-01142

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610550006 M17
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JITESH  KATUWALERN5527690A 02-01-82-00676

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610550030 M18

OM PRASAD GHIMIREERN5527853A 09-01-82-03371

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610550148 M19

GANESH  BHATTARAIERN5527871A 073034/125

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610550163 M20

KOPILA  MAGARERN5527907A 0070475

3.00 PM

K PASS28/01/202610550186 M21

BUDDHA MAN TAMANGERN5528014A 06-02-74-01176

3.00 PM

B PASS28/01/202610550243 M22

PREM KUMAR RAIERN5528050A 3835-104

3.00 PM

A FAIL28/01/202610550273 M23

BABURAM  BAYALKOTIERN5528182A 06/59364

3.00 PM

A PASS28/01/202610550354 M24
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